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ITU CONTACTS

Dr Hamadoun I. Touré
Secretary-General, ITU

Mr Houlin Zhao
Deputy Secretary-General, ITU and acting Executive Manager,
ITU TELECOMTT

Mr Sami Al Basheer 
Director of the ITU Telecommunication 
Development Bureau

Mr Malcolm Johnson
Director of the ITU 
Telecommunication Standardization
Bureau

Mr Valery Timofeev
Director of the ITU
Radiocommunication Bureau

Doreen Bogdan-Martin   
Chief, Strategic Planning and Membership 
doreen.bogdan@itu.int

Max-Henri Cadet
Special Assistant to the Secretary-General 
for ITU TELECOMTT
max.cadet@itu.int

Hamid Massoudi
Head, Sales & Marketing, ITU TU ELECOMTT
hamid.massoudi@itu.int

Howard Williams
Head of Forum
howard.williams@itu.int

Mr Emamgholi Behdad
Chief, Projects and Initiatives Department, BDT
emamgholi.behdad@itu.int

Mr Mario Maniewicz
Chief of Policies and Strategies, BDTie
mario.maniewicz@itu.int

Luiz Fernando Ferreira Da Silva
Head of the ITU External Affairs and Corporate o
Communication
luizf.ferreirasilva@itu.int 

Mr Claude Vadeboncoeur
Head of Safety and Security Service
claude.vadeboncoeur@itu.int

Mrs Patricia Benoit-Guyot
Chief of Protocol & Senior External Relations Officerx
patricia.benoit-Guyot@itu.int

Client Relations 
Jane Ratcliffe
jane.ratcliffe@itu.int 

Amanda Metcalfe Jennifer Chalkl
amanda.metcalfe@itu.int jennifer.chalk@itu.int

Forum, Youth Forum & VIP

Marianne Dimier
marianne.dimier@itu.int 

Nicole Braillard-Bobigeat
nicole.braillard-bobigeat@itu.int

Sunny Bekele
sunny.bekele@itu.int

Melissa Arditto
melissa.arditto@itu.int

Marketing 
Negar Takesh
negar.takesh@itu.int

Sarah Maunder
sarah.maunder@itu.int 

Tracy Tuplin
tracy.tuplin@itu.int 

Joanna Hanzi
joanna.hanzi@itu.int 

Ledia Ariza
ledia.ariza@itu.int

Pascal Sallin
pascal.sallin@itu.int

Technical Services and Logistics
Theo Tunga
theo.tunga@itu.int

Fabrizio Terzani
fabrizio.terzani@itu.int

Cyrille Roussel
cyrille.roussel@itu.int

Catherine Laurent
catherine.laurent@itu.int

Media Relations
Sarah Parkes
sarah.parkes@itu.int 

Victoria Knight
victoria.knight@itu.int

ICT Services
Edmund Tam
edmund.tam@itu.int 

Steffen Weigert
Steffen.weigert@itu.int

Jerome Mamangun
jerome.mamangun@itu.int

TELECOM Finance
Winnie Nicolas-Jomard
winnie.nicolas-jomard@itu.int 

Jean-Claude Dufour
jean-claude.dufour@itu.int

Office of the Executive Manager, ITU TELECOM 
Jacqueline Wetzel
jacqueline.wetzel@itu.int

Martin Shaw
martin.shaw@itu.int
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